Ericson Mini-Sync™ & Micro-Sync™ Devices
1EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
Mini-Sync™ &
Micro-Sync™
Connectors, Cable Assemblies
and Receptacles
SCAN HERE
2 ericson.com

EMBEDDED "O" RING
M12X1 THREADM12X1 THREAD
Custom Device Ordering Guide
Choose one.
Step 1: Connector Type
Choose one.
Step 3: Cable Length (ft.)
Single - DC
Dual - AC
Choose one for each. Choose one.
Notes:
Step 2: Configuration Style
Micro-Sync
Single - AC Only
Mini-Sync 15 ft.3 ft.
20 ft.
Other:
6 ft.
12 ft.
Step 4: Amperage/Voltage
Step 5: Other
Female: Straight (FS)
Female: Straight (FS)
Male: Straight (MS)
Male: Straight (MS)
7A 4A
Female: 90˚ (F9)
Female: 90˚ (F9)
Male: 90˚ (M9)
Male: 90˚ (M9)
8A
13A
10A
Configuration Style – End 1 600VAC 300V, AC & DC
Configuration Style – End 2 (if applicable)
Number of Poles (1-12)
Ericson Mini-Sync™ & Micro-Sync™ Devices
15
Dual Key (AC), Female Receptacles
Single Key (DC), Female Receptacles Related Products:
Wire Mesh
Strain Relief
Industrial Grade
Cable Reels
GFCI Solutions
Perma-Link Plugs
& Connectors
Perma-Grip Plugs
& Connectors
Perma-Tite Plugs
& Connectors
7 & 9 Series
Handlamp
70-N Vapor-Gard®
Series Handlamp
HL Series
Handlamp
Click on an image for more product information.
EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
Mini-Sync™ &
Micro-Sync™
Connectors, Cable Assemblies
and Receptacles
SCAN HERE
Manufacturing Electrical Safety
Products for over 100 years.
4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH 44094, USA
1-800-ERICSON